
SG Bogel/Reitzenhain/Bornich I 

gegen 

FSV Welterod 

Am:  01.09.2011 

Um:  19:30 Uhr 

Spielort: Welterod 

Treffpunkt: 18:30 Uhr Welterod 

Aufstellung 

1. Vogel, Marvin 

2. Kesser, Stefan 

3. Schrötter, Meik 

4. Peter, Leif 

5. Klauß, Yannik  

6. Ritter, Manuel 

7. Diefenbach, Markus 

8. Strack, Dennis 

9. Zimmermann, Dominik 

10. Zimmermann, Jannik 

11. Scholz, Jonas 

12. Mengel, Stefan 

13. Debus, Adrian 

14. Müller, Dominik 

15. Michel, Patrick 

 

 

 

SG Bogel/Reitzenhain/Bornich II 

gegen 

FSV Welterod II 

Am:  31.08.2011 

Um:  19:30 Uhr 

Spielort: Welterod 

Treffpunkt: 18:45 Uhr Welterod 

Aufstellung 

1. Vogel, Marvin 

2. Kloos, Jendrik 

3. Drabsch, Holger 

4. Michel, Lukas 

5. Dillenberger, Patrick 

6. Lampert, Patrick 

7. Brost, Georg 

8. Beier, Paul 

9. Müller, Dominik 

10. Vollmuth, Tobias 

11. Beyersdorf, Meik 

12. Muders, Christian 

13. Poguntke, Kim 

14. Rechner, Joschka 

15.  

 

 

SG Bogel/Reitzenhain/Bornich III 

gegen 

Spielfrei 

Am:   

Um:   

Spielort:  

Treffpunkt:    

Aufstellung 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

 


